Desktop Power Supply Specifications
CPS Series
Project
Date                         Type
Rev V2.1 Date: 03/12/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.201.2238
F 314.972.6202

60W [60W]
120W [120W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: CPS-12V-60W
Warranty
•	 2-year warranty
Certifications and Compliances
•	 UL Listed - UL 1310
•	 FCC and CE compliant
120 VAC
Voltage
CLASS II IP20
Plug
and
Play
Available Models1
5 VDC Output
	□ CPS-5V-50W
12 VDC Output
	□ CPS-12V-60W
	□ CPS-12V-120W
24 VDC Output
	□ CPS-24V-60W
	□ CPS-24V-120W
CPS-12V-60W
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.201.2238
F 314.972.6202
email: commercialsales@diodedrive.com
Desktop Power Supply Specifications
CPS Series
Specifications
Model CPS-5V-50W CPS-x-60W CPS-x-120W
OUTPUT
Output Power 50W 60W 120W
Output Voltage 5 VDC 12 VDC 24 VDC 12 VDC 24 VDC
Output Current (max) 10000mA 5000mA 2500mA 10000mA 5000mA
INPUT
Input Voltage 100-240 VAC
Input Wattage (max) 180W 48W 96W
Input Current (max) 1800mA 400mA 800mA
SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
Input Connection Type  1-15P Plug
Output Connection Type 5.5 mm x 2.1 mm DC Barrel
Input Frequency Range 50–60Hz
Dimming Control Non-Dimmable
ENVIRONMENTAL
IP Rating IP20
Environmental Rating Non-weatherproof, Suitable for Dry Locations
Ambient Operating
Temperature
0 to 40°C (32 to 104°F)
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.201.2238
F 314.972.6202
email: commercialsales@diodedrive.com
Desktop Power Supply Specifications
CPS Series
Dimensional Drawings
 4.69in